Date

08/17/
14

08/24/
14

09/07/
14

09/14/
14

09/21/
14
09/28/
14
10/05/

14

10/12/
14

10/12/
14
10/26/
14

10/26/
14

=

qg;izgz

Games for Nothing but Netters, 7 Sunday Coed D (Pasadena)
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

11:00 PM
PDT
2:05 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

Away Team Away
Scor
e

Nothing but Netters

Pato Negro FC (White) 1
Nothing but Netters 3
Nothing but Netters 0
Nothing but Netters 0
Nothing but Netters 1

Zombie Unicorns United 6

(royal blue)
Nothing but Netters 1
Nothing but Netters 1
Nothing but Netters 1
Nothing but Netters 1

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

BYE - NO GAME
Nothing but Netters
SUPER SIKHS (Orange)
Bumble Bees (Yellow)
Skeleton Crew (RED)
Royal Canyon FC (Red)
Nothing but Netters
Pato Negro FC (White)
Royal Canyon FC (Red)
Zombie Unicorns United

(royal blue)
Skeleton Crew (RED)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
Unscor

ed
4 Win
2 Win
0 Tie
3 Loss
1 Tie
1 Loss
0 Win
1 Tie
0 Win
2 Loss

<(E) TeamPages



