

Games for Nothing but Netters, 7 Sunday Coed D (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/17/ 14	11:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters		BYE - NO GAME		Unscor ed
08/24/ 14	2:05 PM PDT	Pato Negro FC (White)	1	Nothing but Netters	4	Win
09/07/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	3	SUPER SIKHS (Orange)	2	Win
09/14/ 14	3:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	0	Bumble Bees (Yellow)	0	Tie
09/21/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	0	Skeleton Crew (RED)	3	Loss
09/28/ 14	3:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	1	Royal Canyon FC (Red)	1	Tie
10/05/ 14	2:00 PM PDT	Zombie Unicorns United (royal blue)	6	Nothing but Netters	1	Loss
10/12/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	1	Pato Negro FC (White)	0	Win
10/12/ 14	2:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	1	Royal Canyon FC (Red)	1	Tie
10/26/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	1	Zombie Unicorns United (royal blue)	0	Win
10/26/ 14	2:00 PM PDT	Nothing but Netters	1	Skeleton Crew (RED)	2	Loss